
ALMA Observing Activity from 2024-03-18T17:59:00 to 2024-03-25T18:00:00
QA0 pass executions

2024-03-25
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

15:40:37 17:05:28 2023.1.01195.S 556416_2_a_06_TM1 The Size and Albedo of New Horizons
Large TNO Targets 2014 OE394 and
2014 OJ394

Verbiscer NA 12-m 6

15:17:16 16:28:28 2023.1.01471.S 2MASXJ21_a_06_7M An ACA Survey of Molecular Gas in
Mergers and Dual AGN

Treister CL 7-m 6

14:30:12 15:40:33 2023.1.01362.S A2744-z7_a_06_TM1 Pandora's ELPIS: The Emission-Line
Protocluster Imaging Survey of the
furthest overdensity beyond
Pandora's Cluster

Tamura EA 12-m 6

13:57:20 15:17:09 2023.1.01206.S AzTEC14_a_03_7M Deep molecular gas mapping at the
node of the cosmic web at z=3

Umehata EA 7-m 3

13:43:32 14:52:36 2023.1.01246.S SerpS-MM_a_03_TP The cold chemistry of protostellar hot
corinos

Jorgensen EU Total Power 3

12:39:00 13:40:35 2023.1.01519.S DFK_6_a_06_TM2 Mass loss from Red Supergiants.
RSGC2 as an essential sample

De Beck EU 12-m 6

12:37:02 13:57:15 2023.1.00467.S G28.28-0_a_03_7M What is the trigger of the chemical
diversity around massive young stellar
objects?

Taniguchi EA 7-m 3

12:32:36 13:43:27 2023.1.00642.S HESSJ173_c_06_TP A Quest for the Acceleration
Mechanisms of Cosmic Rays in the
Clumpy ISM

Yamanaka EA Total Power 6

12:05:00 12:22:43 2023.1.00443.S PS1J2222_a_06_TM1 Delivering the Needed Large Samples
of Extremely High SFR Sources at
z>6 to Characterize Early
Stellar+Black-Hole Growth

Bouwens EU 12-m 6

11:03:11 12:29:27 2023.1.01150.S G034.13_a_06_TP A Survey of Infall in the Very Early
Stages of High-Mass Star Formation

Morii EA Total Power 6

10:57:52 11:59:46 2023.1.01519.S DFK_6_a_06_TM2 Mass loss from Red Supergiants.
RSGC2 as an essential sample

De Beck EU 12-m 6

10:44:05 12:07:17 2023.1.00642.S HESSJ173_c_06_7M A Quest for the Acceleration
Mechanisms of Cosmic Rays in the
Clumpy ISM

Yamanaka EA 7-m 6

09:56:02 10:57:02 2023.1.01519.S DFK_6_a_06_TM2 Mass loss from Red Supergiants.
RSGC2 as an essential sample

De Beck EU 12-m 6

09:47:45 11:03:05 2023.1.00642.S HESSJ173_c_06_TP A Quest for the Acceleration
Mechanisms of Cosmic Rays in the
Clumpy ISM

Yamanaka EA Total Power 6

09:35:11 09:55:15 2023.1.00334.S RXJ1842._a_06_TM2 Measuring accurate gas masses for
the exoALMA planet-forming disks

Trapman NA 12-m 6

09:16:09 10:44:00 2023.1.00642.S HESSJ173_c_06_7M A Quest for the Acceleration
Mechanisms of Cosmic Rays in the
Clumpy ISM

Yamanaka EA 7-m 6

08:33:35 09:34:45 2023.1.01519.S DFK_6_a_06_TM2 Mass loss from Red Supergiants.
RSGC2 as an essential sample

De Beck EU 12-m 6

08:32:14 09:47:40 2023.1.00642.S HESSJ173_c_06_TP A Quest for the Acceleration
Mechanisms of Cosmic Rays in the
Clumpy ISM

Yamanaka EA Total Power 6

08:08:35 08:33:27 2022.1.01203.S H2.5912+_a_06_TM1 The Initial Conditions for Massive Star
Formation in inner and outer Galaxy

Mardones CL 12-m 6

07:47:11 08:02:30 2021.1.01498.S u_IC4329_a_06_TM2 Co-spatial gas feeding of SMBHs and
remnant SF regions in "IR-pure
AGNs''

Chen EA 12-m 6

07:46:04 09:16:04 2023.1.00642.S HESSJ173_a_06_7M A Quest for the Acceleration
Mechanisms of Cosmic Rays in the
Clumpy ISM

Yamanaka EA 7-m 6

06:27:41 07:47:04 2023.1.00166.S G327.29_a_05_TM1 Is Low-velocity SiO in Massive Star-
forming Regions Evidence of Relic
Shocks?

Towner NA 12-m 5

06:06:38 07:22:31 2023.1.00026.S NGC4351_a_06_7M Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA 7-m 6

04:45:53 05:51:42 2023.1.00882.S Spiderwe_a_01_TM2 Physics of the cold circumgalactic
medium in the Spiderweb: new high-z
science with ALMA Band-1

Emonts NA 12-m 1

04:30:59 05:46:46 2023.1.00026.S NGC4351_a_06_7M Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy

Sun NA 7-m 6



Quenching with Molecular Cloud
Scale "Micro-physics"

03:41:31 04:30:39 2023.1.01099.S NGC4365_a_06_7M Towards resolving orbiting binary
SMBH, plus shadows, jets, and
accretion flows of single SMBH: ACA
fluxes

Hernandez-
Yevenes

CL 7-m 6

03:24:14 04:30:58 2023.1.00882.S Spiderwe_a_01_TM2 Physics of the cold circumgalactic
medium in the Spiderweb: new high-z
science with ALMA Band-1

Emonts NA 12-m 1

02:40:43 03:05:37 2023.1.00229.S COALAS-S_i_04_TM2 Constraining the gas content and
excitation mechanism in the
Spiderweb protocluster at z=2.2

Chen EU 12-m 4

02:22:01 02:40:32 2023.1.00229.S COALAS-S_a_04_TM2 Constraining the gas content and
excitation mechanism in the
Spiderweb protocluster at z=2.2

Chen EU 12-m 4

02:04:13 03:27:07 2023.1.01493.S NGC4321_a_03_7M Resolving N2H+(1-0) emission for the
first time across the galaxy disk of
M100

Jimenez-Donaire EU 7-m 3

00:37:42 01:35:49 2023.1.00976.S DLA0817g_b_04_TM1 Physical conditions in the molecular
gas of a massive cold disk galaxy at
z~4

Prochaska NA 12-m 4

2024-03-24
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:21:44 00:31:04 2023.1.00213.S J0459.6-_a_03_TM1 The Sunyaev-Zel'dovich effect toward
a distant galaxy cluster at z=1.7

Kitayama EA 12-m 3

22:11:56 23:21:41 2023.1.00213.S J0459.6-_a_03_TM1 The Sunyaev-Zel'dovich effect toward
a distant galaxy cluster at z=1.7

Kitayama EA 12-m 3

20:53:01 22:03:07 2023.1.00213.S J0459.6-_a_03_TM1 The Sunyaev-Zel'dovich effect toward
a distant galaxy cluster at z=1.7

Kitayama EA 12-m 3

19:55:53 20:52:53 2023.1.01066.S SVA1_COA_f_03_TM1 Growing Brighest Cluster Galaxies: a
statistical study of the molecular fuel
at early times

Webb NA 12-m 3

19:01:17 19:55:16 2023.1.01524.S NGC0991_a_06_7M The Star Formation Quenching ACA
Survey of the Local Universe

Colombo EU 7-m 6

17:31:22 18:16:11 2023.1.00264.S PSO_J036_a_06_TM1 Systematic search of H2O emission in
quasar host galaxies at z>6

Pensabene EU 12-m 6

17:14:26 17:29:48 2023.1.00443.S J021430._a_06_TM1 Delivering the Needed Large Samples
of Extremely High SFR Sources at
z>6 to Characterize Early
Stellar+Black-Hole Growth

Bouwens EU 12-m 6

16:30:34 16:55:26 2023.1.00443.S J001650._a_06_TM1 Delivering the Needed Large Samples
of Extremely High SFR Sources at
z>6 to Characterize Early
Stellar+Black-Hole Growth

Bouwens EU 12-m 6

15:42:11 17:01:48 2023.1.01206.S AzTEC14_a_03_7M Deep molecular gas mapping at the
node of the cosmic web at z=3

Umehata EA 7-m 3

15:18:35 16:29:25 2023.1.01362.S A2744-z7_a_06_TM1 Pandora's ELPIS: The Emission-Line
Protocluster Imaging Survey of the
furthest overdensity beyond
Pandora's Cluster

Tamura EA 12-m 6

14:23:54 15:42:07 2023.1.01101.S NGC7319_a_03_7M ACA CO(1-0) mapping of Stephan's
Quintet

Maeda EA 7-m 3

13:51:43 15:14:43 2023.1.01195.S 556416_2_a_06_TM1 The Size and Albedo of New Horizons
Large TNO Targets 2014 OE394 and
2014 OJ394

Verbiscer NA 12-m 6

13:44:30 14:53:08 2023.1.01246.S SerpS-MM_a_03_TP The cold chemistry of protostellar hot
corinos

Jorgensen EU Total Power 3

13:34:08 13:50:05 2023.1.00443.S RadioIRJ_a_06_TM1 Delivering the Needed Large Samples
of Extremely High SFR Sources at
z>6 to Characterize Early
Stellar+Black-Hole Growth

Bouwens EU 12-m 6

12:58:50 14:23:49 2023.1.01246.S SerpS-MM_a_03_7M The cold chemistry of protostellar hot
corinos

Jorgensen EU 7-m 3

12:31:11 13:32:06 2023.1.01519.S DFK_6_a_06_TM2 Mass loss from Red Supergiants.
RSGC2 as an essential sample

De Beck EU 12-m 6

12:18:30 13:13:21 2023.1.01246.S SerpS-MM_a_03_TP The cold chemistry of protostellar hot
corinos

Jorgensen EU Total Power 3

11:24:42 12:15:50 2022.1.01651.S Cloud_I_a_03_TM2 Highest Dynamic Range
Spatiokinematic Mapping of an
Infrared Dark Cloud

Morgan NA 12-m 3



11:16:51 12:46:45 2023.1.01246.S SerpS-MM_a_03_7M The cold chemistry of protostellar hot
corinos

Jorgensen EU 7-m 3

10:53:30 12:02:16 2023.1.01246.S SerpS-MM_a_03_TP The cold chemistry of protostellar hot
corinos

Jorgensen EU Total Power 3

10:04:40 11:24:37 2023.1.00166.S G327.29_a_05_TM1 Is Low-velocity SiO in Massive Star-
forming Regions Evidence of Relic
Shocks?

Towner NA 12-m 5

09:42:12 11:12:13 2023.1.01246.S SerpS-MM_a_03_7M The cold chemistry of protostellar hot
corinos

Jorgensen EU 7-m 3

09:41:19 10:50:48 2023.1.01246.S SerpS-MM_a_03_TP The cold chemistry of protostellar hot
corinos

Jorgensen EU Total Power 3

08:49:26 09:56:42 2023.1.00715.S NGC5566_a_03_TM1 Virgo Filaments: mapping CO in HI-
deficient galaxies

Castignani EU 12-m 3

08:32:37 09:41:13 2023.1.01246.S SerpS-MM_a_03_TP The cold chemistry of protostellar hot
corinos

Jorgensen EU Total Power 3

08:14:40 09:42:06 2023.1.01246.S SerpS-MM_a_03_7M The cold chemistry of protostellar hot
corinos

Jorgensen EU 7-m 3

07:41:57 08:49:21 2023.1.00715.S NGC5566_a_03_TM1 Virgo Filaments: mapping CO in HI-
deficient galaxies

Castignani EU 12-m 3

07:24:18 08:32:31 2023.1.01246.S SerpS-MM_a_03_TP The cold chemistry of protostellar hot
corinos

Jorgensen EU Total Power 3

06:39:41 08:02:52 2023.1.01493.S NGC4321_a_03_7M Resolving N2H+(1-0) emission for the
first time across the galaxy disk of
M100

Jimenez-Donaire EU 7-m 3

06:34:09 07:41:52 2023.1.00715.S NGC5566_a_03_TM1 Virgo Filaments: mapping CO in HI-
deficient galaxies

Castignani EU 12-m 3

05:11:39 05:25:26 2023.1.00229.S COALAS-S_c_04_TM2 Constraining the gas content and
excitation mechanism in the
Spiderweb protocluster at z=2.2

Chen EU 12-m 4

04:49:14 05:11:29 2023.1.00229.S COALAS-S_e_04_TM2 Constraining the gas content and
excitation mechanism in the
Spiderweb protocluster at z=2.2

Chen EU 12-m 4

04:36:42 04:48:57 2023.1.00229.S COALAS-S_g_04_TM2 Constraining the gas content and
excitation mechanism in the
Spiderweb protocluster at z=2.2

Chen EU 12-m 4

04:10:27 04:32:35 2023.1.00229.S COALAS-S_f_04_TM2 Constraining the gas content and
excitation mechanism in the
Spiderweb protocluster at z=2.2

Chen EU 12-m 4

03:48:08 04:10:18 2023.1.00229.S COALAS-S_j_04_TM2 Constraining the gas content and
excitation mechanism in the
Spiderweb protocluster at z=2.2

Chen EU 12-m 4

03:30:43 03:46:55 2023.1.00229.S COALAS-S_d_04_TM2 Constraining the gas content and
excitation mechanism in the
Spiderweb protocluster at z=2.2

Chen EU 12-m 4

03:11:23 03:30:03 2023.1.00229.S COALAS-S_b_04_TM2 Constraining the gas content and
excitation mechanism in the
Spiderweb protocluster at z=2.2

Chen EU 12-m 4

02:41:31 03:06:51 2023.1.00229.S COALAS-S_h_04_TM2 Constraining the gas content and
excitation mechanism in the
Spiderweb protocluster at z=2.2

Chen EU 12-m 4

01:39:20 02:41:25 2023.1.00976.S DLA0817g_b_04_TM1 Physical conditions in the molecular
gas of a massive cold disk galaxy at
z~4

Prochaska NA 12-m 4

00:41:23 01:39:17 2023.1.00976.S DLA0817g_b_04_TM1 Physical conditions in the molecular
gas of a massive cold disk galaxy at
z~4

Prochaska NA 12-m 4

2024-03-23
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:17:07 00:26:44 2023.1.00213.S J0459.6-_a_03_TM1 The Sunyaev-Zel'dovich effect toward
a distant galaxy cluster at z=1.7

Kitayama EA 12-m 3

19:08:46 20:10:04 2023.1.01425.S SMC_Bar_k_03_7M Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Chen EU 7-m 3

18:44:12 19:40:03 2023.1.01066.S SVA1_COA_f_03_TM1 Growing Brighest Cluster Galaxies: a
statistical study of the molecular fuel
at early times

Webb NA 12-m 3

17:59:48 18:52:36 2023.1.00032.S m33_e_03_7M The First Cloud-Scale, Dense Gas
Maps of the Nearest ALMA-
Acccessible Spiral Galaxy

Williams EU 7-m 3

17:18:17 18:09:58 2023.1.01066.S VIPERS_1_a_03_TM1 Growing Brighest Cluster Galaxies: a
statistical study of the molecular fuel
at early times

Webb NA 12-m 3

16:42:09 17:02:44 2023.1.01066.S SVA1_COA_a_05_TM1 Growing Brighest Cluster Webb NA 12-m 5



Galaxies: a statistical study of the
molecular fuel at early times

16:27:17 17:50:26 2023.1.00124.S spt2349c_b_03_7M Assembling the first intra-cluster
medium: SPT2459-56 at z=4.3

Chapman NA 7-m 3

14:25:30 15:22:54 2023.1.01246.S SerpS-MM_a_03_TP The cold chemistry of protostellar hot
corinos

Jorgensen EU Total Power 3

13:57:31 15:15:44 2023.1.01101.S NGC7319_a_03_7M ACA CO(1-0) mapping of Stephan's
Quintet

Maeda EA 7-m 3

13:16:37 14:25:24 2023.1.01246.S SerpS-MM_a_03_TP The cold chemistry of protostellar hot
corinos

Jorgensen EU Total Power 3

13:08:10 13:59:13 2023.1.00196.S etaAql_a_06_TM1 The circumstellar envelopes of
Cepheids and their impact on the PL
relation at the JWST and ELT era

Kaminski EU 12-m 6

12:46:52 13:08:04 2023.1.00854.S SPT2031-_a_05_TM1 Tracing  the ISM enrichment from
massive stars at the peak of cosmic
starformtion

Weiss EU 12-m 5

12:40:55 13:56:13 2023.1.00467.S G28.28-0_a_03_7M What is the trigger of the chemical
diversity around massive young stellar
objects?

Taniguchi EA 7-m 3

11:34:33 12:33:58 2023.1.01519.S DFK_3_a_06_TM2 Mass loss from Red Supergiants.
RSGC2 as an essential sample

De Beck EU 12-m 6

10:33:46 11:27:53 2023.1.01453.S W31_a_03_TM2 A Pathfinder for a High-Precision
Galactic Isotope Survey with ALMA

Wampfler EU 12-m 3

10:23:04 11:32:11 2023.1.01246.S SerpS-MM_a_03_TP The cold chemistry of protostellar hot
corinos

Jorgensen EU Total Power 3

10:22:35 11:42:11 2023.1.00467.S G28.28-0_a_03_7M What is the trigger of the chemical
diversity around massive young stellar
objects?

Taniguchi EA 7-m 3

09:31:18 10:33:42 2023.1.01327.S W44_SW_2_a_04_TM1 Propagation of cosmic rays in
molecular clouds interacting with a
supernova remnant

Nobukawa EA 12-m 4

08:22:39 09:31:14 2023.1.00715.S NGC5566_a_03_TM1 Virgo Filaments: mapping CO in HI-
deficient galaxies

Castignani EU 12-m 3

07:15:13 08:22:35 2023.1.00715.S NGC5566_a_03_TM1 Virgo Filaments: mapping CO in HI-
deficient galaxies

Castignani EU 12-m 3

06:30:21 07:58:15 2023.1.01493.S NGC4321_a_03_7M Resolving N2H+(1-0) emission for the
first time across the galaxy disk of
M100

Jimenez-Donaire EU 7-m 3

06:07:48 07:15:09 2023.1.00715.S NGC5566_a_03_TM1 Virgo Filaments: mapping CO in HI-
deficient galaxies

Castignani EU 12-m 3

05:00:05 06:07:43 2023.1.00715.S NGC5577_a_03_TM1 Virgo Filaments: mapping CO in HI-
deficient galaxies

Castignani EU 12-m 3

04:35:50 05:58:34 2023.1.01493.S NGC4321_a_03_7M Resolving N2H+(1-0) emission for the
first time across the galaxy disk of
M100

Jimenez-Donaire EU 7-m 3

04:17:18 04:59:20 2023.1.00264.S PSO_J183_a_04_TM1 Systematic search of H2O emission in
quasar host galaxies at z>6

Pensabene EU 12-m 4

03:20:44 04:16:32 2023.1.00367.S MOSDEF-1_a_04_TM1 CONICS: Cosmic Noon ISM
Conditions Survey

Boogaard EU 12-m 4

03:12:59 04:35:47 2023.1.01493.S NGC4321_a_03_7M Resolving N2H+(1-0) emission for the
first time across the galaxy disk of
M100

Jimenez-Donaire EU 7-m 3

02:24:45 03:20:39 2023.1.00367.S MOSDEF-1_a_04_TM1 CONICS: Cosmic Noon ISM
Conditions Survey

Boogaard EU 12-m 4

2024-03-22
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:23:40 00:33:03 2023.1.00213.S J0459.6-_a_03_TM1 The Sunyaev-Zel'dovich effect toward
a distant galaxy cluster at z=1.7

Kitayama EA 12-m 3

22:14:16 23:23:37 2023.1.00213.S J0459.6-_a_03_TM1 The Sunyaev-Zel'dovich effect toward
a distant galaxy cluster at z=1.7

Kitayama EA 12-m 3

21:02:37 22:12:48 2023.1.00213.S J0459.6-_a_03_TM1 The Sunyaev-Zel'dovich effect toward
a distant galaxy cluster at z=1.7

Kitayama EA 12-m 3

20:00:47 20:44:10 2023.1.01066.S SVA1_COA_c_04_TM1 Growing Brighest Cluster Galaxies: a
statistical study of the molecular fuel
at early times

Webb NA 12-m 4

19:59:33 21:01:15 2023.1.01425.S SMC_Bar_k_03_7M Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Chen EU 7-m 3



19:05:10 19:49:32 2023.1.01066.S SVA1_COA_o_04_TM1 Growing Brighest Cluster Galaxies: a
statistical study of the molecular fuel
at early times

Webb NA 12-m 4

19:03:59 19:56:49 2023.1.00032.S m33_e_03_7M The First Cloud-Scale, Dense Gas
Maps of the Nearest ALMA-
Acccessible Spiral Galaxy

Williams EU 7-m 3

18:48:51 19:04:15 2023.1.01066.S 12376793_a_04_TM1 Growing Brighest Cluster Galaxies: a
statistical study of the molecular fuel
at early times

Webb NA 12-m 4

18:11:09 19:03:55 2023.1.00032.S m33_e_03_7M The First Cloud-Scale, Dense Gas
Maps of the Nearest ALMA-
Acccessible Spiral Galaxy

Williams EU 7-m 3

18:10:35 18:48:41 2023.1.01066.S SVA1_COA_n_04_TM1 Growing Brighest Cluster Galaxies: a
statistical study of the molecular fuel
at early times

Webb NA 12-m 4

13:00:16 14:22:06 2023.1.00642.S HESSJ173_c_06_7M A Quest for the Acceleration
Mechanisms of Cosmic Rays in the
Clumpy ISM

Yamanaka EA 7-m 6

11:34:06 13:00:12 2023.1.00642.S HESSJ173_a_06_7M A Quest for the Acceleration
Mechanisms of Cosmic Rays in the
Clumpy ISM

Yamanaka EA 7-m 6

11:14:39 12:02:34 2023.1.00434.S J192600-_a_07_TM1 A Survey of Radio-Loud Quasars
Host Galaxies at Cosmic Dawn

Mazzucchelli CL 12-m 7

11:06:31 12:16:48 2023.1.00642.S HESSJ173_c_06_TP A Quest for the Acceleration
Mechanisms of Cosmic Rays in the
Clumpy ISM

Yamanaka EA Total Power 6

10:48:36 11:17:23 2019.2.00120.S IRAS_152_c_06_7M The Nearby Evolved Stars Survey:
quantifying the gas and dust return to
the Galactic interstellar medium

Scicluna EA 7-m 6

10:19:17 10:46:39 2019.2.00120.S IRAS_152_a_06_7M The Nearby Evolved Stars Survey:
quantifying the gas and dust return to
the Galactic interstellar medium

Scicluna EA 7-m 6

10:02:15 11:05:42 2023.1.01082.S SDC335-F_a_06_TM2 Where and how do low-mass stars
form in massive hub-filament
systems?

Mardones CL 12-m 6

09:42:31 10:18:45 2023.1.01099.S NGC6364_a_06_7M Towards resolving orbiting binary
SMBH, plus shadows, jets, and
accretion flows of single SMBH: ACA
fluxes

Hernandez-
Yevenes

CL 7-m 6

09:38:08 11:06:26 2023.1.01150.S G333.52_a_06_TP A Survey of Infall in the Very Early
Stages of High-Mass Star Formation

Morii EA Total Power 6

09:31:10 10:02:08 2021.1.00095.S I17158-3_a_06_TM2 Searching for massive starless core
candidates in proto-stellar clusters

Zhu CL 12-m 6

09:09:19 09:41:49 2023.1.01099.S Gaia4566_a_06_7M Towards resolving orbiting binary
SMBH, plus shadows, jets, and
accretion flows of single SMBH: ACA
fluxes

Hernandez-
Yevenes

CL 7-m 6

08:26:52 09:28:07 2022.1.00499.S IRAS_165_a_06_TM1 Moving Past Small Number Statistics
in Astrochemistry: A Molecular Survey
of Two Dozen Hot Cores

McGuire NA 12-m 6

08:25:56 09:38:03 2023.1.00642.S HESSJ173_c_06_TP A Quest for the Acceleration
Mechanisms of Cosmic Rays in the
Clumpy ISM

Yamanaka EA Total Power 6

07:58:07 09:09:00 2023.1.01471.S NGC_4748_a_06_7M An ACA Survey of Molecular Gas in
Mergers and Dual AGN

Treister CL 7-m 6

07:22:23 08:25:49 2023.1.01082.S SDC335-F_a_06_TM2 Where and how do low-mass stars
form in massive hub-filament
systems?

Mardones CL 12-m 6

06:57:25 08:25:51 2023.1.01150.S G333.52_a_06_TP A Survey of Infall in the Very Early
Stages of High-Mass Star Formation

Morii EA Total Power 6

06:45:12 07:57:07 2023.1.01471.S ESO_509-_a_06_7M An ACA Survey of Molecular Gas in
Mergers and Dual AGN

Treister CL 7-m 6

06:16:59 07:22:16 2021.1.00095.S I15394-5_a_06_TM2 Searching for massive starless core
candidates in proto-stellar clusters

Zhu CL 12-m 6

05:42:30 06:15:53 2021.1.00095.S I12572-6_a_06_TM2 Searching for massive starless core
candidates in proto-stellar clusters

Zhu CL 12-m 6

05:24:00 06:44:59 2023.1.00026.S NGC4192_a_06_7M Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud

Sun NA 7-m 6



Scale "Micro-physics"

04:29:53 05:41:42 2023.1.00180.L S26_31_a_06_TM1 The COSMOS High-z ALMA-MIRI
Population Survey (CHAMPS): A
Wide-Area Comprehensive Survey of
the Dusty Universe

Faisst CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

04:02:12 05:23:46 2023.1.00026.S NGC4192_a_06_7M Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA 7-m 6

03:17:46 04:29:40 2023.1.00180.L S26_31_a_06_TM1 The COSMOS High-z ALMA-MIRI
Population Survey (CHAMPS): A
Wide-Area Comprehensive Survey of
the Dusty Universe

Faisst CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

02:35:09 04:02:02 2023.1.00227.S NGC3109_a_06_7M Physics of low-metallicity molecular
clouds with ALMA

Hunt EU 7-m 6

02:18:36 02:58:19 2023.1.01011.S SGAS0900_a_04_TM1 Revealing the molecular gas content
of low-metallicity low mass strongly
lensed galaxies

Solimano CL 12-m 4

2024-03-21
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

16:25:06 17:14:43 2023.1.01066.S SVA1_COA_e_03_TM1 Growing Brighest Cluster Galaxies: a
statistical study of the molecular fuel
at early times

Webb NA 12-m 3

15:57:05 16:14:23 2023.1.00443.S CFHQSJ23_a_06_TM1 Delivering the Needed Large Samples
of Extremely High SFR Sources at
z>6 to Characterize Early
Stellar+Black-Hole Growth

Bouwens EU 12-m 6

15:38:39 16:50:06 2023.1.01471.S NGC_235A_a_06_7M An ACA Survey of Molecular Gas in
Mergers and Dual AGN

Treister CL 7-m 6

14:46:41 15:38:13 2019.2.00120.S IRAS_185_d_07_7M The Nearby Evolved Stars Survey:
quantifying the gas and dust return to
the Galactic interstellar medium

Scicluna EA 7-m 7

14:39:22 15:56:49 2023.1.00610.S SDSSJ211_a_07_TM1 Witnessing the molecular enrichment
of the circumgalactic medium

Geach EU 12-m 7

14:09:55 15:34:25 2023.1.01150.S G034.13_a_06_TP A Survey of Infall in the Very Early
Stages of High-Mass Star Formation

Morii EA Total Power 6

14:01:48 14:31:48 2023.1.00443.S HSCJ2201_a_06_TM1 Delivering the Needed Large Samples
of Extremely High SFR Sources at
z>6 to Characterize Early
Stellar+Black-Hole Growth

Bouwens EU 12-m 6

13:44:38 14:01:20 2023.1.00443.S PS1J2215_a_06_TM1 Delivering the Needed Large Samples
of Extremely High SFR Sources at
z>6 to Characterize Early
Stellar+Black-Hole Growth

Bouwens EU 12-m 6

13:35:22 14:46:15 2023.1.01471.S ESO_399-_a_06_7M An ACA Survey of Molecular Gas in
Mergers and Dual AGN

Treister CL 7-m 6

13:27:55 13:43:41 2023.1.00443.S J224025._a_06_TM1 Delivering the Needed Large Samples
of Extremely High SFR Sources at
z>6 to Characterize Early
Stellar+Black-Hole Growth

Bouwens EU 12-m 6

12:44:23 14:09:48 2023.1.01150.S G034.13_a_06_TP A Survey of Infall in the Very Early
Stages of High-Mass Star Formation

Morii EA Total Power 6

12:02:27 13:27:39 2023.1.00642.S HESSJ173_b_06_7M A Quest for the Acceleration
Mechanisms of Cosmic Rays in the
Clumpy ISM

Yamanaka EA 7-m 6

11:27:03 12:37:16 2023.1.00642.S HESSJ173_a_06_TP A Quest for the Acceleration
Mechanisms of Cosmic Rays in the
Clumpy ISM

Yamanaka EA Total Power 6

10:25:27 12:02:23 2023.1.00387.S HD141569_a_07_7M Probing the transition from
protoplanetary to debris disc in the
Herbig AeBe star HD141569

Marino EU 7-m 7

10:25:01 11:58:02 2023.A.00023.S Sgr_A_st_b_07_TM1 Simultaneous ALMA and JWST
Monitoring of Sgr A* on March 21,
2024

Kunneriath NA 12-m 7

10:12:53 11:26:59 2023.1.00642.S HESSJ173_a_06_TP A Quest for the Acceleration
Mechanisms of Cosmic Rays in the
Clumpy ISM

Yamanaka EA Total Power 6

08:56:13 10:24:57 2023.A.00023.S Sgr_A_st_b_07_TM1 Simultaneous ALMA and JWST
Monitoring of Sgr A* on March 21,
2024

Kunneriath NA 12-m 7

08:38:02 10:12:44 2023.1.00360.L G08.710._a_06_TP UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA Total Power 6



08:30:33 09:53:15 2023.1.00360.L G08.710._a_06_7M UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA 7-m 6

07:25:34 08:36:57 2023.1.00642.S HESSJ173_a_06_TP A Quest for the Acceleration
Mechanisms of Cosmic Rays in the
Clumpy ISM

Yamanaka EA Total Power 6

07:07:37 08:45:47 2023.A.00023.S Sgr_A_st_b_07_TM1 Simultaneous ALMA and JWST
Monitoring of Sgr A* on March 21,
2024

Kunneriath NA 12-m 7

06:52:55 08:30:24 2023.1.00387.S HD141569_a_07_7M Probing the transition from
protoplanetary to debris disc in the
Herbig AeBe star HD141569

Marino EU 7-m 7

06:16:43 07:15:54 2023.1.01660.S NGC_4945_a_03_TP NGC 4945: The Milky Way's not-so-
distant Cousin - ACA Standalone
Mapping of the Full Disk in Band 3
Dense Gas Tracers

Bešli EU Total Power 3

06:12:34 06:41:25 2023.1.00334.S PDS_66_a_07_TM2 Measuring accurate gas masses for
the exoALMA planet-forming disks

Trapman NA 12-m 7

05:31:47 06:52:46 2023.1.00026.S NGC4192_a_06_7M Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA 7-m 6

05:17:26 06:16:39 2023.1.01660.S NGC_4945_a_03_TP NGC 4945: The Milky Way's not-so-
distant Cousin - ACA Standalone
Mapping of the Full Disk in Band 3
Dense Gas Tracers

Bešli EU Total Power 3

05:12:41 06:08:55 2023.1.00792.S J1335-03_a_07_TM1 Identifying HI-absorption-selected
galaxies at z~4

Rafelski NA 12-m 7

04:50:55 05:07:53 2021.1.00095.S I14382-6_a_06_TM2 Searching for massive starless core
candidates in proto-stellar clusters

Zhu CL 12-m 6

04:17:59 05:17:22 2023.1.01660.S NGC_4945_a_03_TP NGC 4945: The Milky Way's not-so-
distant Cousin - ACA Standalone
Mapping of the Full Disk in Band 3
Dense Gas Tracers

Bešli EU Total Power 3

03:39:09 04:50:45 2023.1.00180.L S3_98_a_06_TM1 The COSMOS High-z ALMA-MIRI
Population Survey (CHAMPS): A
Wide-Area Comprehensive Survey of
the Dusty Universe

Faisst CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

03:21:15 04:42:16 2023.1.00026.S NGC4192_a_06_7M Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA 7-m 6

03:18:24 04:17:55 2023.1.01660.S NGC_4945_a_03_TP NGC 4945: The Milky Way's not-so-
distant Cousin - ACA Standalone
Mapping of the Full Disk in Band 3
Dense Gas Tracers

Bešli EU Total Power 3

03:12:34 03:39:00 2023.A.00021.S COSBO-7_a_06_TM1 [CII]  confirmation for a massive dusty
star-forming galaxy at  z~7.5

Jin EU 12-m 6

2024-03-20
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:19:25 00:19:49 2023.1.00976.S DLA0817g_b_04_TM1 Physical conditions in the molecular
gas of a massive cold disk galaxy at
z~4

Prochaska NA 12-m 4

15:35:45 15:51:30 2023.1.00443.S PS1J2256_a_06_TM1 Delivering the Needed Large Samples
of Extremely High SFR Sources at
z>6 to Characterize Early
Stellar+Black-Hole Growth

Bouwens EU 12-m 6

15:18:18 16:14:39 2023.1.01101.S NGC7319_a_03_TP ACA CO(1-0) mapping of Stephan's
Quintet

Maeda EA Total Power 3

15:12:07 15:28:10 2023.1.00443.S CFHQSJ23_a_06_TM1 Delivering the Needed Large Samples
of Extremely High SFR Sources at
z>6 to Characterize Early
Stellar+Black-Hole Growth

Bouwens EU 12-m 6

14:43:17 15:56:09 2023.1.01471.S ESO_399-_a_06_7M An ACA Survey of Molecular Gas in
Mergers and Dual AGN

Treister CL 7-m 6

13:54:37 15:04:54 2023.1.01362.S A2744-z7_a_06_TM1 Pandora's ELPIS: The Emission-Line
Protocluster Imaging Survey of the
furthest overdensity beyond
Pandora's Cluster

Tamura EA 12-m 6

13:38:33 13:54:22 2023.1.00443.S HSCJ2210_a_06_TM1 Delivering the Needed Large Samples
of Extremely High SFR Sources at
z>6 to Characterize Early
Stellar+Black-Hole Growth

Bouwens EU 12-m 6

13:18:51 14:35:34 2023.1.00360.L G18.61-0_b_06_7M UNveiling the Initial Conditions of Redaelli CL EA EU NA 7-m 6



high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

13:13:51 13:31:01 2023.1.00854.S SPT2031-_a_06_TM1 Tracing  the ISM enrichment from
massive stars at the peak of cosmic
starformtion

Weiss EU 12-m 6

11:55:03 13:18:36 2023.1.00360.L G08.710._a_06_7M UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA 7-m 6

11:35:00 12:54:56 2023.1.00166.S G353.41_a_05_TM1 Is Low-velocity SiO in Massive Star-
forming Regions Evidence of Relic
Shocks?

Towner NA 12-m 5

11:04:16 11:20:04 2023.1.01519.S DFK_2_a_06_TM2 Mass loss from Red Supergiants.
RSGC2 as an essential sample

De Beck EU 12-m 6

10:07:20 11:37:26 2023.1.01246.S SerpS-MM_a_03_7M The cold chemistry of protostellar hot
corinos

Jorgensen EU 7-m 3

09:55:47 10:57:47 2023.1.01327.S W44_SW_2_a_04_TM1 Propagation of cosmic rays in
molecular clouds interacting with a
supernova remnant

Nobukawa EA 12-m 4

09:01:32 09:43:55 2023.1.01453.S W31_b_03_TM2 A Pathfinder for a High-Precision
Galactic Isotope Survey with ALMA

Wampfler EU 12-m 3

08:40:05 10:07:14 2023.1.01246.S SerpS-MM_a_03_7M The cold chemistry of protostellar hot
corinos

Jorgensen EU 7-m 3

07:54:03 09:01:27 2023.1.00715.S NGC5577_a_03_TM1 Virgo Filaments: mapping CO in HI-
deficient galaxies

Castignani EU 12-m 3

07:02:49 07:53:03 2023.1.00715.S NGC5470_a_03_TM1 Virgo Filaments: mapping CO in HI-
deficient galaxies

Castignani EU 12-m 3

06:49:20 08:12:24 2023.1.01493.S NGC4321_a_03_7M Resolving N2H+(1-0) emission for the
first time across the galaxy disk of
M100

Jimenez-Donaire EU 7-m 3

06:00:36 06:42:36 2023.1.00264.S PSO_J183_a_04_TM1 Systematic search of H2O emission in
quasar host galaxies at z>6

Pensabene EU 12-m 4

05:11:45 06:00:32 2023.1.00715.S NGC5348_a_03_TM1 Virgo Filaments: mapping CO in HI-
deficient galaxies

Castignani EU 12-m 3

05:03:52 06:30:17 2023.1.01660.S NGC_4945_a_03_7M NGC 4945: The Milky Way's not-so-
distant Cousin - ACA Standalone
Mapping of the Full Disk in Band 3
Dense Gas Tracers

Bešli EU 7-m 3

04:21:53 05:10:42 2023.1.00715.S NGC5348_a_03_TM1 Virgo Filaments: mapping CO in HI-
deficient galaxies

Castignani EU 12-m 3

03:37:12 05:03:49 2023.1.01660.S NGC_4945_a_03_7M NGC 4945: The Milky Way's not-so-
distant Cousin - ACA Standalone
Mapping of the Full Disk in Band 3
Dense Gas Tracers

Bešli EU 7-m 3

03:23:08 04:19:02 2023.1.00367.S MOSDEF-1_a_04_TM1 CONICS: Cosmic Noon ISM
Conditions Survey

Boogaard EU 12-m 4

02:20:21 03:16:10 2023.1.00367.S MOSDEF-1_a_04_TM1 CONICS: Cosmic Noon ISM
Conditions Survey

Boogaard EU 12-m 4

2024-03-19
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

20:48:03 22:02:09 2023.1.00681.S trm74_a_06_TM1 The life cycle of dust and gas:  CO
observations of AGB stars in the
Magellanic Clouds

Groenewegen EU 12-m 6

17:39:33 18:49:41 2023.1.01362.S A2744-z7_a_06_TM1 Pandora's ELPIS: The Emission-Line
Protocluster Imaging Survey of the
furthest overdensity beyond
Pandora's Cluster

Tamura EA 12-m 6

16:37:49 17:27:18 2023.1.01011.S SGAS0108_a_04_TM1 Revealing the molecular gas content
of low-metallicity low mass strongly
lensed galaxies

Solimano CL 12-m 4

16:35:43 17:59:29 2023.1.01206.S AzTEC14_a_03_7M Deep molecular gas mapping at the
node of the cosmic web at z=3

Umehata EA 7-m 3

15:04:25 16:14:52 2023.1.01362.S A2744-z7_a_06_TM1 Pandora's ELPIS: The Emission-Line
Protocluster Imaging Survey of the
furthest overdensity beyond
Pandora's Cluster

Tamura EA 12-m 6

14:45:07 15:04:09 2023.1.00443.S J225209._a_06_TM1 Delivering the Needed Large Samples
of Extremely High SFR Sources at
z>6 to Characterize Early
Stellar+Black-Hole Growth

Bouwens EU 12-m 6

14:06:15 15:19:36 2023.1.01471.S ESO_399-_a_06_7M An ACA Survey of Molecular Gas in
Mergers and Dual AGN

Treister CL 7-m 6

13:56:09 14:26:12 2023.1.00443.S HSCJ2201_a_06_TM1 Delivering the Needed Large Samples
of Extremely High SFR Sources at
z>6 to Characterize

Bouwens EU 12-m 6



Early Stellar+Black-Hole Growth

13:40:15 13:55:40 2023.1.00443.S HSCJ2210_a_06_TM1 Delivering the Needed Large Samples
of Extremely High SFR Sources at
z>6 to Characterize Early
Stellar+Black-Hole Growth

Bouwens EU 12-m 6

13:19:47 13:34:51 2021.1.00095.S I19095+0_a_06_TM2 Searching for massive starless core
candidates in proto-stellar clusters

Zhu CL 12-m 6

13:01:43 13:18:55 2023.1.00443.S VIKINGJ2_a_06_TM1 Delivering the Needed Large Samples
of Extremely High SFR Sources at
z>6 to Characterize Early
Stellar+Black-Hole Growth

Bouwens EU 12-m 6

12:48:51 14:06:02 2023.1.00360.L G18.61-0_b_06_7M UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA 7-m 6

12:27:47 13:44:20 2023.1.01246.S SerpS-MM_b_03_TP The cold chemistry of protostellar hot
corinos

Jorgensen EU Total Power 3

11:55:28 12:58:28 2023.1.01082.S SDC335-F_a_06_TM2 Where and how do low-mass stars
form in massive hub-filament
systems?

Mardones CL 12-m 6

11:18:41 11:42:48 2021.1.00095.S I18290-0_a_06_TM2 Searching for massive starless core
candidates in proto-stellar clusters

Zhu CL 12-m 6

10:55:32 12:08:18 2023.1.01246.S SerpS-MM_a_03_TP The cold chemistry of protostellar hot
corinos

Jorgensen EU Total Power 3

10:50:17 11:18:22 2021.1.00095.S I18139-1_a_06_TM2 Searching for massive starless core
candidates in proto-stellar clusters

Zhu CL 12-m 6

10:49:25 12:11:27 2023.1.00360.L G18.61-0_b_06_7M UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA 7-m 6

10:02:15 10:50:04 2023.1.00360.L G14.63-0_b_06_TM1 UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

09:42:47 10:02:02 2021.1.00095.S I18075-2_a_06_TM2 Searching for massive starless core
candidates in proto-stellar clusters

Zhu CL 12-m 6

09:38:38 10:55:26 2023.1.01246.S SerpS-MM_b_03_TP The cold chemistry of protostellar hot
corinos

Jorgensen EU Total Power 3

09:25:31 10:49:16 2023.1.01082.S SDC335-F_a_06_7M Where and how do low-mass stars
form in massive hub-filament
systems?

Mardones CL 7-m 6

09:24:55 09:42:37 2021.1.00095.S I16547-4_a_06_TM2 Searching for massive starless core
candidates in proto-stellar clusters

Zhu CL 12-m 6

08:50:12 09:24:45 2021.1.00095.S I16385-4_a_06_TM2 Searching for massive starless core
candidates in proto-stellar clusters

Zhu CL 12-m 6

08:36:28 09:38:33 2023.1.01660.S NGC_4945_a_03_TP NGC 4945: The Milky Way's not-so-
distant Cousin - ACA Standalone
Mapping of the Full Disk in Band 3
Dense Gas Tracers

Bešli EU Total Power 3

07:49:27 09:13:12 2023.1.01082.S SDC335-F_a_06_7M Where and how do low-mass stars
form in massive hub-filament
systems?

Mardones CL 7-m 6

07:46:28 08:50:02 2023.1.01082.S SDC335-F_a_06_TM2 Where and how do low-mass stars
form in massive hub-filament
systems?

Mardones CL 12-m 6

07:34:36 08:36:25 2023.1.01660.S NGC_4945_a_03_TP NGC 4945: The Milky Way's not-so-
distant Cousin - ACA Standalone
Mapping of the Full Disk in Band 3
Dense Gas Tracers

Bešli EU Total Power 3

07:27:31 07:46:12 2023.1.00443.S J143505._a_06_TM1 Delivering the Needed Large Samples
of Extremely High SFR Sources at
z>6 to Characterize Early
Stellar+Black-Hole Growth

Bouwens EU 12-m 6

07:25:53 07:49:04 2019.2.00120.S IRAS_133_b_06_7M The Nearby Evolved Stars Survey:
quantifying the gas and dust return to
the Galactic interstellar medium

Scicluna EA 7-m 6

07:00:44 07:25:10 2019.2.00120.S IRAS_140_a_06_7M The Nearby Evolved Stars Survey:
quantifying the gas and dust return to
the Galactic interstellar medium

Scicluna EA 7-m 6

06:43:13 07:27:15 2023.1.00264.S PSO_J231_a_06_TM1 Systematic search of H2O emission in
quasar host galaxies at z>6

Pensabene EU 12-m 6

06:32:38 07:34:33 2023.1.01660.S NGC_4945_a_03_TP NGC 4945: The Milky Way's not-so-
distant Cousin - ACA Standalone
Mapping of the Full

Bešli EU Total Power 3



Disk in Band 3 Dense Gas Tracers

06:14:04 06:37:33 2023.1.00443.S J132352._a_06_TM1 Delivering the Needed Large Samples
of Extremely High SFR Sources at
z>6 to Characterize Early
Stellar+Black-Hole Growth

Bouwens EU 12-m 6

05:58:20 06:13:45 2021.1.01498.S u_IC4329_a_06_TM2 Co-spatial gas feeding of SMBHs and
remnant SF regions in "IR-pure
AGNs''

Chen EA 12-m 6

05:48:59 07:00:18 2023.1.01471.S NGC_4748_a_06_7M An ACA Survey of Molecular Gas in
Mergers and Dual AGN

Treister CL 7-m 6

05:35:06 05:58:00 2023.1.00443.S J122331._b_06_TM1 Delivering the Needed Large Samples
of Extremely High SFR Sources at
z>6 to Characterize Early
Stellar+Black-Hole Growth

Bouwens EU 12-m 6

05:30:45 06:32:35 2023.1.01660.S NGC_4945_a_03_TP NGC 4945: The Milky Way's not-so-
distant Cousin - ACA Standalone
Mapping of the Full Disk in Band 3
Dense Gas Tracers

Bešli EU Total Power 3

05:18:53 05:34:37 2023.1.00443.S J124359._a_06_TM1 Delivering the Needed Large Samples
of Extremely High SFR Sources at
z>6 to Characterize Early
Stellar+Black-Hole Growth

Bouwens EU 12-m 6

05:01:44 05:18:23 2023.1.00443.S HSCJ1146_a_06_TM1 Delivering the Needed Large Samples
of Extremely High SFR Sources at
z>6 to Characterize Early
Stellar+Black-Hole Growth

Bouwens EU 12-m 6

04:29:01 05:28:22 2023.1.01660.S NGC_4945_a_03_TP NGC 4945: The Milky Way's not-so-
distant Cousin - ACA Standalone
Mapping of the Full Disk in Band 3
Dense Gas Tracers

Bešli EU Total Power 3

04:27:50 05:48:46 2023.1.00026.S NGC4192_a_06_7M Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA 7-m 6

04:07:36 05:01:02 2023.1.00430.S J1201-39_a_06_TM1 Detecting Dust in a Sample of Lensed
Quiescent Galaxies at Cosmic Noon

Whitaker NA 12-m 6

03:50:05 04:07:19 2023.1.00443.S J105131._a_06_TM1 Delivering the Needed Large Samples
of Extremely High SFR Sources at
z>6 to Characterize Early
Stellar+Black-Hole Growth

Bouwens EU 12-m 6

03:40:24 04:27:30 2023.1.01099.S 120441.6_a_06_7M Towards resolving orbiting binary
SMBH, plus shadows, jets, and
accretion flows of single SMBH: ACA
fluxes

Hernandez-
Yevenes

CL 7-m 6

03:34:06 03:49:45 2021.1.00095.S I10365-5_a_06_TM2 Searching for massive starless core
candidates in proto-stellar clusters

Zhu CL 12-m 6

03:30:00 04:28:58 2023.1.01660.S NGC_4945_a_03_TP NGC 4945: The Milky Way's not-so-
distant Cousin - ACA Standalone
Mapping of the Full Disk in Band 3
Dense Gas Tracers

Bešli EU Total Power 3

02:30:15 03:29:56 2023.1.01660.S NGC_4945_a_03_TP NGC 4945: The Milky Way's not-so-
distant Cousin - ACA Standalone
Mapping of the Full Disk in Band 3
Dense Gas Tracers

Bešli EU Total Power 3

02:22:09 03:33:56 2023.1.00180.L S3_98_a_06_TM1 The COSMOS High-z ALMA-MIRI
Population Survey (CHAMPS): A
Wide-Area Comprehensive Survey of
the Dusty Universe

Faisst CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

01:57:17 03:27:03 2023.1.00227.S NGC3109_a_06_7M Physics of low-metallicity molecular
clouds with ALMA

Hunt EU 7-m 6

01:41:57 02:21:59 2023.1.01011.S SGAS0900_a_04_TM1 Revealing the molecular gas content
of low-metallicity low mass strongly
lensed galaxies

Solimano CL 12-m 4

2024-03-18
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:58:30 01:10:53 2023.1.00213.S J0459.6-_a_03_TM1 The Sunyaev-Zel'dovich effect toward
a distant galaxy cluster at z=1.7

Kitayama EA 12-m 3

23:19:18 00:27:25 2023.1.01643.S OMC3_a_06_7M Estimating the cosmic-ray ionisation
rate across OMC-2 and OMC-3

Socci EU 7-m 6
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